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09.03.03 - Прикладная информатика 

0132 Ильясов Рашид Рашидович 1 1 216 

0340 Показаньев Данила Сергеевич 1 1 181 

0261 Десятков Владислав Владимирович 1 1 160 

0096 Бычков Михаил Александрович 1 1 159 

0279 Попов Владимир Андреевич 1 1 157 

0309 Чащин Владислав Константинович 1 1 154 

38.03.01 – «Экономика» (профиль «Финансы и кредит») 

0173 Мерзлякова Мария Вячеславовна 2 1 209 

0354 Чеглакова Дарья Александровна 3 1 202 

0101 Потачец Дарья Алексеевна 1 1 195 

0364 Чуб Мария Романовна 1 1 194 

0090 Юсупова Марьям Ринатовна 3 

 

1 191 

0097 Стеньшина Кристина Александровна 1 0 188 

0156 Додонова Анна Сергеевна 1 1 187 

0179 Мишакина Мария Сергеевна 1 1 187 

0152 Шестакова Екатерина Дмитриевна 1 0 183 

0092 Шмакова Екатерина Андреевна 3 0 183 

0106 Дерябина Ольга Александровна 1 1 181 

0225 Шурупов Антон Андреевич 1 1 177 

0079 Лешукова Виктория Витальевна 2 1 175 

0210 Степанова Екатерина Андреевна 1 1 173 

0230 Борисова Алена Андреевна 1 0 172 

0141 Скоробогатова Ирина Сергеевна 1 1 165 

0366 Артамонов Максим Андреевич 1 1 164 

0086 Степанова Елизавета  Андреевна 1 1 160 

0126 Безукладникова Ольга Дмитриевна 1 0 156 

0125 Кошелева Виктория Сергеевна 1 1 151 

0100 Моховикова Елена Евгеньевна 1 1 151 

0099 Чувакина Екатерина Алексеевна 1 1 151 

0231 Завьялова Анастасия Константиновна 1 1 142 
0078 Матвеев Никита Дмитриевич 2 1 140 

0169 Епанова Татьяна Алексеевна 1 1 138 

0165 Толстоусова Наталья Александровна 2 1 136 

0127 Осипова Алена Сергеевна 1 0 135 

0206 Коваленко Валерия Игоревна 2 1 134 

0102 Константинова Полина Валерьевна 3 1 131 

0095 Буслаев Денис Игоревич 2 1 130 

0082 Цветков Олег Александрович 2 1 130 

0107 Попова Екатерина Олеговна 2 1 129 

0083 Лежепѐков Роман Александрович 1 1 124 

0196 Крысанова Елена Васильевна 1 0 121 

0075 Роговая Анастасия Игоревна 2 1 119 

38.03.01 – «Экономика» (профиль «Бухгалтерский учет, анализ и аудит») 

0297 Ермакова Полина Андреевна 2 1 212 

0077 Кожарина Дарья Алексеевна 1 1 195 

0148 Романова Екатерина Вячеславовна 1 1 195 

0152 Шестакова Екатерина Дмитриевна 2 0 183 

0092 Шмакова Екатерина Андреевна 1 0 183 

0133 Суркова Анна Владимировна 1 1 175 

0210 Степанова Екатерина Андреевна 2 1 173 

0094 Саунина Анастасия Андреевна 1 0 170 

0352 Тряев Алексей Михайлович 1 1 162 

0164 Никитина Александра Кирилловна 1 0 161 



0266 Островских Светлана Сергеевна 1 1 161 

0178 Антипов Павел Владимирович 1 1 160 

0253 Шавлохов Максим Алексеевич 2 1 156 

0233 Александрова Мария Сергеевна 1 1 153 

0134 Багашева Рамнат Адамовна 1 1 151 

0168 Комельских Алѐна Евгеньевна 1 0 149 

0231 Завьялова Анастасия Константиновна 3 1 142 

0151 Константинова Елизавета  Дмитриевна 3 1 131 

0102 Константинова Полина Валерьевна 1 1 131 

0155 Мамзина Валентина Александровна 1 1 131 

0123 Дробышева Татьяна Александровна 1 1 130 

0107 Попова Екатерина Олеговна 1 1 129 

38.03.01 – «Экономика» (профиль «Экономика труда») 

0113 Долганцева Юлия Михайловна 1 1 201 

0153 Казанцева Анна Алексеевна 1 1 194 

0092 Шмакова Екатерина Андреевна 2 0 183 

0210 Степанова Екатерина Андреевна 3 1 173 

0147 Иванова Ирина Александровна 3 1 166 

0087 Ракова Ксения Владимировна 2 1 157 

0253 Шавлохов Максим Алексеевич 3 1 156 

0166 Колтунова Татьяна Андреевна 1 1 151 

0168 Комельских Алѐна Евгеньевна 2 0 149 

0121 Старовойтова Алена Владимировна 1 1 146 

0311 Александров Александр Павлович 1 1 133 

0151 Константинова Елизавета  Дмитриевна 1 1 131 

38.03.02 - «Менеджмент» 
0310 Гречный Владислав Витальевич 2 1 203 

0113 Долганцева Юлия Михайловна 2 1 201 

0146 Никитина Мария Александровна 1 1 197 

0101 Потачец Дарья Алексеевна 2 1 195 

0090 Юсупова Марьям Ринатовна 2 1 191 

0159 Пылкова Ксения Александровна 2 0 190 

0156 Додонова Анна Сергеевна 3 1 187 

0115 Протовень Алена Викторовна 1 1 184 

0228 Ленев Александр Евгеньевич 1 0 176 

0133 Суркова Анна Владимировна 3 1 175 

0147 Иванова Ирина Александровна 1 1 166 

0141 Скоробогатова Ирина Сергеевна 3 1 165 

0114 Солодовникова Мария Александровна 2 1 162 

0352 Тряев Алексей Михайлович 2 1 162 

0178 Антипов Павел Владимирович 2 1 160 

0268 Коровин Максим Дмитриевич 1 0 159 

0093 Ляхов Илья Андреевич 1 1 159 

0227 Иванов Максим Андреевич 1 0 158 

0180 Соколов Юрий Александрович 1 0 158 

0087 Ракова Ксения Владимировна 3 1 157 

0076 Абалакова Кристина Игоревна 1 1 149 

0168 Комельских Алѐна Евгеньевна 3 0 149 

0121 Старовойтова Алена Владимировна 2 1 146 
0131 Шевкунов Владимир Алексеевич 2 1 143 

0080 Гадетский Виктор Сергеевич 2 1 141 

0078 Матвеев Никита Дмитриевич 1 1 140 

0191 Сиротина Дарья Викторовна 1 0 139 

0206 Коваленко Валерия Игоревна 1 1 134 

0280 Шмаков Дмитрий Альбертович 1 1 134 

0102 Константинова Полина Валерьевна 2 1 131 

0235 Багиев Александр Юрьевич 1 1 130 



0095 Буслаев Денис Игоревич 1 1 130 

0123 Дробышева Татьяна Александровна 2 1 130 

0082 Цветков Олег Александрович 1 1 130 

0265 Черданцев Дмитрий Михайлович 1 1 130 

0229 Глухих Кирилл Алексеевич 1 0 129 

0175 Ломоносов Андрей Андреевич 1 1 129 

0107 Попова Екатерина Олеговна 3 1 129 

0120 Чебыкина Анастасия Юрьевна 1 1 125 

0130 Иванов Иван Олегович 2 1 124 

0116 Плаксин Виталий Дмитриевич 1 1 124 

0160 Каширцев Михаил Андреевич 1 1 121 

0075 Роговая Анастасия Игоревна 1 1 119 

0190 Сухарев Максим Сергеевич 1 0 114 

0192 Худякова Ольга Павловна 1 1 106 

38.03.03 – «Управление персоналом») 

0297 Ермакова Полина Андреевна 1 1 212 

0173 Мерзлякова Мария Вячеславовна 1 1 209 

0188 Калугина Марина Алексеевна 1 1 204 

0310 Гречный Владислав Витальевич 1 1 203 

0354 Чеглакова Дарья Александровна 1 1 202 

0113 Долганцева Юлия Михайловна 3 1 201 

0090 Юсупова Марьям Ринатовна 1 1 191 

0159 Пылкова Ксения Александровна 3 0 190 

0156 Додонова Анна Сергеевна 2 1 187 

0115 Протовень Алена Викторовна 1 1 184 

0320 Волкова Маргарита Викторовна 1 1 179 

0360 Васильев Евгений Вячеславович 1 1 178 

0133 Суркова Анна Владимировна 2 1 175 
0105 Трапезникова Анастасия Алексеевна 2 1 171 

0089 Иванова Елена Сергеевна 2 1 169 

0147 Иванова Ирина Александровна 2 1 166 

0141 Скоробогатова Ирина Сергеевна 2 1 165 

0114 Солодовникова Мария Александровна 1 1 162 

0093 Ляхов Илья Андреевич 2 1 159 

 0087 Ракова Ксения Владимировна 1 1 157 

0252 Борисова Мария Алексеевна 1 1 157 

0238 Титова Юлия Андреевна 1 1 154 

0183 Сединкина Ксения Владимировна 1 1 154 

0081 Гилева Ксения Александровна 1 1 152 

0099 Чувакина Екатерина Алексеевна 2 1 151 

0100 Моховикова Елена Евгеньевна 2 1 151 

0303 Малютина Анна Андреевна 1 1 149 

0121 Старовойтова Алена Владимировна 3 1 146 

0131 Шевкунов Владимир Алексеевич 1 1 143 

0231 Завьялова Анастасия Константиновна 2 1 142 

0080 Гадетский Виктор Сергеевич 1 1 141 

0211 Вахтина Ольга Владимировна 1 0 140 

0191 Сиротина Дарья Викторовна 2 0 139 

0154 Малык Екатерина Александровна 1 1 137 

0165 Толстоусова Наталья Александровна 1 1 136 

0206 Коваленко Валерия Игоревна 3 1 134 

0151 Константинова Елизавета  Дмитриевна 2 1 131 

0208 Кусукпаев Байсултан Тлегенович 1 1 130 

0123 Дробышева Татьяна Александровна 3 1 130 

0082 Цветков Олег Александрович 3 1 130 

0175 Ломоносов Андрей Андреевич 3 1 129 



0110 Волкова Юлия Ивановна 1 1 128 

0139 Никульчева Ирина Романовна 3 1 128 

0314 Пантелеев Андрей Павлович 1 1 127 

0193 Кутикова Кристина Алексеевна 1 0 126 

0120 Чебыкина Анастасия Юрьевна 2 1 125 

0130 Иванов Иван Олегович 1 1 124 

0361 Панфилов Александр Алексеевич 1 0 116 

0118 Печерских Артем Иванович 1 1 115 

0190 Сухарев Максим Сергеевич 2 0 114 

0192 Худякова  Ольга Павловна 2 1 106 

43.03.01 - «Сервис» 

 0354 Чеглакова Дарья Александровна 2 1 202 

0153 Казанцева Анна Алексеевна 2 1 194 

0204 Павленко Наталья Александровна 1 0 184 

0091 Менщикова Екатерина Юрьевна 1 0 166 

0253 Шавлохов Максим Алексеевич 1 1 156 

0154 Малык Екатерина Александровна 2 1 137 

0095 Буслаев Денис Игоревич 3 1 130 

0175 Ломоносов Андрей Андреевич 2 1 129 

0213 Кукарин Артѐм Андреевич 1 1 116 

43.03.02 – «Туризм» 

0335 Завершинская Анастасия Олеговна 1 1 213 

0170 Вяткина Полина Евгеньевна 2 1 189 

0142 Васильева Анжелика Витальевна 1 1 180 

0089 Иванова Елена Сергеевна 1 1 166 

0105 Трапезникова Анастасия Алексеевна 1 1 163 

0308 Фефелова Анна Николаевна 1 1 143 

0139 Никульчева Ирина Романовна 1 1 134 

43.03.03 - «Гостиничное дело» 

0159 Пылкова Ксения Александровна 1 0 203 

0170 Вяткина Полина Евгеньевна 1 1 189 

0302 Пономарева Анна Александровна 1 1 178 

0105 Трапезникова Анастасия Алексеевна 3 1 163 

0081 Гилева Ксения Александровна 2 1 152 

0234 Трунов Антон Павлович 1 0 152 

0308 Фефелова Анна Николаевна 2 1 143 

0139 Никульчева Ирина Романовна 2 1 134 

 

 


